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Residence Halls
Cook Hall
McCulloch Hall
Dakota Hal

Lura Manor
Crane Hall
Beaver Lodge
Total

Apartments
Campus Heights
Pioneer Hall
University Heights
Total

2010 2011 2012

177 m m
127 137 145
56 57 67
131 136 140
80 86 83

0 54
571 587 660

30 29 30
39 40 40
0 0 0

4 4 4

69 69 70

Fall Semester Opening Occupancy

2013

181
150
72
138
83
53
677

30
40

0
70

2014

170
124
75
134
80
46
629

17
28

0
45

By Residence Facility
2015 2016 2017 2018
120 112 112 95
142 87 80 76
79 71 66 63
123 115 123 125
76 67 71 64
27 0 0 0
567 452 452 423
27 27 17 24
31 34 29 30
0 0 0 0
g8 61 46 54

Data Source: Residence Life (Housing) Data Retrieved

Institutional Research

2019

62
87
49
121
74
0
393

22
33

60

2020

79
80
0
122
73
0
354

26
36

70

2021

75
78
0
101
73
0
327

30
37

72

2022

89
90
0
90
73
0
342

29
39

76

Students

2023

103
82
0
119
75
0
379

37
30

74

2024

75
95
0
113
72
0
355

30
32

69
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